3/24/2007

gid LastName

401 CLAYBO

405 RECTOR

Totals:

Drawer

$79.93

$133.56

$213.49

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void

Q Race
($40.07) ($7.00)
($77.94) ($5.00)

($118.01) ($12.00)

#Paids/'Void

17
21

38

Handle Net Handle

$127.00 $120.00
$216.50 $211.50
$343.50 $331.50

$0.00

$0.00

45

46

91



