## Drawer Report SA

3/24/2007

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 CLAYBO	\$79.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$40.07)	(\$7.00)	17	\$127.00	\$120.00	\$0.00	45
405 RECTOR	\$133.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$77.94)	(\$5.00)	21	\$216.50	\$211.50	\$0.00	46
Totals:	\$213.49			(\$118.01)	(\$12.00)	38	\$343.50	\$331.50		91